

HB0660/833329/1

BY: Ways and Means Committee

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 660
(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in lines 2, 4, 6, and 7, in each instance, strike “Rehabilitative” and substitute “Rehabilitation”.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 1 in lines 11, 20, and 22, on page 2 in lines 2, 4, 15, and 17, on page 3 in lines 4, 9, 14, 16, 23, and 25, and on page 4 in lines 1, 3, 4, 6, 9, 11, 14, and 15, in each instance, strike “Rehabilitative” and substitute “Rehabilitation”.

On page 1, strike beginning with the colon in line 12 down through the comma in line 17; and in lines 19 and 21, strike “(i)” and “(ii)”, respectively, and substitute “(1)” and “(2)”, respectively.

On page 2, in lines 1, 3, 5, 7, 9, 11, 13, 15, 17, 19, 20, 22, 24, 25, 27, and 29, strike “(iii)”, “(iv)”, “(v)”, “(vi)”, “(vii)”, “(viii)”, “(ix)”, “(x)”, “(xi)”, “(xii)”, “(xiii)”, “(xiv)”, “(xv)”, “(xvi)”, “(xvii)”, and “(xviii)”, respectively, and substitute “(3)”, “(4)”, “(5)”, “(6)”, “(7)”, “(8)”, “(9)”, “(10)”, “(11)”, “(12)”, “(13)”, “(14)”, “(15)”, “(16)”, “(17)”, and “(18)”, respectively.

On page 3, in lines 1, 2, 6, 11, and 12, strike “(xix)”, “(xx)”, “(xxi)”, “(xxii)”, and “(xxiii)”, respectively, and substitute “(19)”, “(20)”, “(21)”, “(22)”, and “(23)”, respectively; in lines 3 and 7, in each instance, strike “1.” and substitute “(i)”; and in lines 4 and 9, in each instance, strike “2.” and substitute “(ii)”.